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Junior Boys 
(All games to be played at TJ Davis Newsom Gym or Gym 1) 

NOV. 27- 29 – PICTURES $23 PER PACKAGE 
 
Mon. Dec. 4 – (Newsom) 
6:00 pm   RVCHI    vs.    Harrison Auto  
7:00 pm   Kapstone    vs.    Optimist Club 
  
Thur. Dec. 7 
8:00 pm(Newsom)  Optimist Club    vs.    RVCHI 
8:00pm(Gym 1)       Harrison Auto    vs.    MJ Price     
 
Thur. Dec. 14  
8:00 pm(N)            MJ Price    vs.    Optimist Club 
8:00 pm(Gym 1)   RVCHI    vs.    Kapstone 
   
Sat. Dec 16 -(Newsom) 
1:00 pm    Kapstone     vs.    MJ Price     
2:00pm    Optimist Club    vs.    Harrison Auto 
  
Tues. Dec. 19   
8:00 pm(N)           Harrison Auto    vs.    Kapstone 
8:00 pm(Gym 1)  MJ Price     vs.    RVCHI 

 
                           Thur. Dec. 21 

8:00 pm(Newsom) RVCHI    vs.    Harrison Auto     
8:00pm(Gym1)    Kapstone    vs.    Optimist Club 
 
Tues. Jan. 2  
8:00 pm(N)   Optimist Club    vs.    RVCHI 
8:00 pm(1)    Harrison Auto    vs.    MJ Price     
 
Thur. Jan. 4  
8:00 pm(N)   MJ Price    vs.    Optimist Club 
8:00pm(1)     RVCHI    vs.    Kapstone    
 
Tues. Jan. 9 
8:00 pm(N)      Kapstone     vs.    MJ Price     
8:00 pm(1)      Optimist Club    vs.    Harrison Auto 
 
Thur. Jan 11 
8:00 pm(N)      Harrison Auto    vs.    Kapstone  
8:00pm(1)        MJ Price    vs.    RVCHI     

 
     
 

Double Elimination Tournament 
  
 
Mon. Jan. 15  
8:00 pm(N)    GAME 1:   
8:00 pm(1)     GAME 2:   
Sat. Jan. 20  
10:00 am(N)      Game 3 
11:00 am(N)    Game 4 

Thur. Jan 25 

8:00 pm(N)  Game 5 
8:00 pm(1) Game 6 
Sat. Jan 27  
12:00pm(1) Game 7  

Thur. Feb 1 
8:00pm(N) Game 8 
Sat. Feb. 3 
11:00am(1) If Game

 

Picture Schedule 
 

Nov. 27 

 7:15 pm- RVCHI 

 7:45 pm- Harrison Auto 

   

Nov. 28 

 5:45pm- Optimist Club 

 7:00 pm – MJ Price Construction 

Nov. 29 

 7:45pm - Kapstone 

 

Pictures are $23 per package.  
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Thank you to our Sponsors 
1.  Roanoke Valley Community Health Initiative – Coach: Anthony Austion 
2.  Kapstone – Coach: Dan Clapton 
3.  Optimist Club – Coach: Ed Liverman 
4.  Harrison Auto – Coach Kimberly Cross 
5.  MJ Price Construction – Coach: Michael Duhadaway   
 

Team Pictures will take place November 27-29. 
Pictures are $23 per package. Make checks out to “Gene’s Photo”. 

 

Follow us on facebook at: 
www.facebook.com/roanokerapidsrecreation 

 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

A few safety reminders: 
-Leave personal basketballs at home, only game balls allowed in gym. 
-Unsupervised children are not allowed on the track. 
-Do not stand behind goal area. 
-Keep children away from court area. 
-No food or drinks allowed in the gym. 

 

Adult Rules  
For Kids’ Sports 

 

1.    Make it fun 
2.    Set a good example 
3.    Cheer for everyone 

http://www.facebook.com/roanokerapidsrecreation

